RX-II SERIES - TAPPING ATTACHMENTS for
MANUAL TAPPING APPLICATIONSNEW for 2023
SYNCHROFLEX SFT Modular Straight Shank
Model No. Capacity in 1010
Mild Steel Mount Collet
Series D d L Axial
Comp. Price
SFT10II-1.00ER11

Pricing on this flyer is valid until November 30th, 2023
DEBURR-Z CNC DEBURRING TOOL W/COMPRESSION & EXTENSION FLOAT
Model Designation Shank
Collets
(Capacity)
Max.
RPM
Compression
C
Extension
T
d D L
Weight
(KG)
Price
DeBurr-Z 57301K 1"
ER11
(2.5 - 6.5)
10,000 .39 .39 .63 1.73 5.04 0.7 $1,449.95
Designation d D 1 L Price
52MM20590W 1/4 3/8 .67 2.30 $219.95
52MM20591W 1/4 1/2 .79 2.42 $255.95
Spherical burrs are also available
Designation d D L Price
5250BW 1/4 1/2 2.42 $93.50
Note! More sizes are available on request
• Deburr parts quickly and consistently on the CNC machine eliminating the need for tedious hand
 work
• The Deburr-Z floats in both compression and extension allowing the cutting tool to follow the top
 edges or underside edges of the work piece, even when these are not clearly defined like in the
 case of castings and cross holes
• Adjust the force to increase or decrease the pressure depending on the type of material
 and desired edge break
• For deburring, and chamfering on CNC machines
• Improves the life of cutting tools thanks to the adjustable compression force
• Speeds up the process by allowing faster approach feed rates
• The compression and extension force can be simultaneously and equally adjusted for
 increasing or decreasing the pressure of the cutting tool against the work piece
• ER11 collet holds a wide variety of burr cutting tools
• Easy programming and installation on the CNC machine
Burr # 52MM20593W and 52MM20591W must be ordered separately.
IntersectingTop Edges Underside Edges
Deburr-Z Video
 90°  90°  D  d
 L
 l
 D
 d
 L
1burrcat
mj 111620
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF TAPMATIC CORPORATION.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
TAPMATIC CORPORATION IS PROHIBITED.
COMMENTS:
DRAWN:
DATENAME
DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
REV.
A
DWG.  NO.SIZE
TAPMATIC CORPORATION
POST FALLS, IDAHO
DESCRIPTION
Burr drawings for Catalog
SCALE -1:1
SHEET 1 OF 1
 90°  90°  D  d
 L